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FULL TIME TEACHERS IN AV: 2018-19 

SI No Name of the Full-time teacher Designation Year of appointment 
Name of the 

Department 

1 Dr. D. Remesh kumar Associate Professor 31-07-2018 CE 
2 Dr. Bindumol T.V Professor 03-02-2017 CE 
3 Ms. Sipli Abraham Associate Professor 23/07/2008 CE 
4 Ms. Reni Kruvilla Assistant Professor 25/03/2013 CE 
5 Arya R. Nair Assistant Professor 24 /0512017 CE 
6 AswathySoman Assistant Professor 28/01 '2013 CE 
7 Mrs. Surya Sasidharan Assistant Professor 15/07 '2015 CE 
8 Deepak K lekshmanan Assistant Professor 07/05; 2013 CE 
9 Revathy N Assistant Professor 19/07/2013 CE 
10 Salini Theresa kurian Assistant Professor 04-04-2014 CE 
11 Anitha Philip Assistant Professor 12/01/2014 CE 
12 Nissy Susan Mani Assistant Professor 07-07-2014 CE 
13 Vilbin Varghese Assistant Professor 08-04-2015 CE 
14 Feba S Thomas Assistant Professor 05-07-2016 CE 
15 Adithya Viswambaran Assistant Professor 04/07/2016 CE 
16 Gokul P. V. Assistant Professor 30-06-2017 CE 
17 Sharon Treassa Biju Assistant Professor 30-06-2017 CE 
18 Ansu Anna Abraham Assistant Professor 24-07-2017 CE 
19 Linu Joy Assistant Professor 24-07-2017 CE 
20 Sreerench Raghav Assistant Professor 17/07/2017 CE 
21 Geethu Lal Assistant Professor 09-11-2017 CE 
22 Karthika S Nair Assistant Professor 09-11-2017 CE 
23 Christmol zacharia Assistant Professor 06-08-2018 CE 
24 Jayakrishnan P B Assistant Professor 28-01-2019 CE 
25 Dr. Vinodh P Vijayan Associate professor rJJ2/7/2012 CSE 
26 Dr. J Andrews Professor 25.07.2018 CSE 
27 Mr. George Sebastian Professor 06-10-2011 CSE 
28 Ms.Jinu P Sainudeen Associate Professor 27/07/2006 CSE 
29 Ms.Neethu Maria John Assistant professor 16/7/2007 CSE 
30 Ms. Sreenimol K.R. Associate Professor 03-07-2007 CSE 
31 Ms.Nimmy mol Manuel Assistant Professor 17/10/2008 CSE 
32 Ms.Anna Prathibha Shobak Assistant Professor 27/9/2008 CSE 
33 Ms.Divya SB Assistant professor 03-01-2011 CSE 
34 Ms.Neena Joseph Assistant Professor 09-01-2008 CSE 
35 . Ms. Vineetha V Nair Assistant Professor 01-03-2011 CSE 
36 Ms.Sujitha M Assistant Professor 17/08/2009 CSE 
37 Ms.Neema George Assistant Professor 08-03-2009 CSE 
38 Ms.Sruthy Emmanuel Asistant Professor 17/07/2010 CSE 
39 Ms.Simy Mary Kurian Assistant Professor 03-01-2011 CSE 
40 Ms.Nisha KS Assistant Professor 21/06/2010 CSE 
41 Ms.Syamamol T Assistant Professor 07-04-2011 CSE 
42 Ms. Gayathri R Krishna Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 CSE 
43 Ms. Jissy Liz Jose Assistant Professor 06.08.2012 CSE 
44 Ms.Merlin Mary James Assistant Professor 12-03-2012 CSE 
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Ms. Tinu Thomas 
Ms. Goku la Nath 
Ms.Neena Susan Shaj i 
Ms.Neena G.Krishnan 
Ms.Sheba Jiju George 
Ms.Svama la 
Ms.Jeny George 

Dr. Nidhish Mathew Nidhiri 
M r Aneesh KS 
Mr.Ra ieeve K M ohan 
Mr. Hariprasad KS 
Mr. Aru n Jose 
Mr. Jishnu M 
.Mr. Ben phil C Mathew 
Mr. Sammon Korah 

Mr. Albert Mathew 
Mr. Ama l R 
Mr. Rahul Krishnan 
Mr. Tinu Thomas 
M r. Manoi Balu VB 
M r. Leneesh N Gooal 
Mr. Ah1, Thomas ChPrian 
Mr. Prakash T 
Mr.Binnv Kuriakose 
Mr.Gokul G Nair 
Mr.Richu George 
Mr. Subim Georee Mathew 
Dr. D.Shanmueasunddaram 

Mr.Aiin S 
Mr.Jino Jame 
Mr.Praveen H 
Ms.Preethi Sebastian 
Ms.Susan V Ninan 
Ms.Rahumath Beeby KA 
Mr.Sebastian Joseph 
Mr.Jeneesh Scaria 
Ms.Jeepa K J 
Ms.Shoma Mani 
Ms.Eugene Peter 
Mr.Phejil K Paul 
Ms.Neeba Sabu 
Ms.Shikha Ashok Kumar 
Ms.Priya Thomas 
Dr .G ,. . __ __ , ::: 1-. · S11nrL:1ram 
Dr I M M ath;:ina 
Dr <: , ,h::,,;h T D 
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Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
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Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

~ r 
r-1 UI ~-
Professor 
Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Pro fessor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
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04-06-2012 CSE 
20.04.2016 CSE 
07-10-2015 CSE 
27/ 09/ 2017 CSE 
25-01-2019 CSE 
25/ 01/ 2019 CSE 
08-10-2015 CSE 
14-09-2002 ME 

2.1.2008 ME 
21.7.2008 ME 
.6.07.2012 ME 
27.11.2012 ME 
17.6.2013 ME 
17.9.2014 ME 

04-05-2015 ME 
02.01.2012 ME 
8.1.2018 ME 

09-04-2018 ME 
01.06.2016 ME 

4.5.2015 ME 
16.1.2009 ME 

30.01.2012 ME 
07-12-2012 ME 
17/5/2013 ME 
4.10.2017 ME 

05.10.2017 ME 
01-02-2012 ME 
30.07.2018 ME 
01.07.2018 ME 
1.08.2018 ME 

25.01.2019 ME 
16.9.2002 EEE 
18.8.2003 EEE 
8.8.2007 EEE 

18.11.2015 EEE 
6.6.2011 EEE 

lQ.nR.2011 EEE 
14.6.2013 EEE 
17.6.2013 EEE 
24.6.2013 EEE 
6.7.2015 EEE 

2.07 .2018 EEE 
30.7.2018 EEE 
? -:J.. /7 /2018 ECE 
25/5/2018 ECE 
15-11-2016 ECE 
07-04-2007 ECE 
08-08-2 007 ECE 
08-08-2007 ECE 
07 -03-2010 ECE 
06-11 -2010 ECE 
14-07-2010 ECE 
21/7 / 2010 ECE 
06-06-2011 ECE 
01-03-2011 ECE 
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1 Ahraham 
104 Mariv;i StPnh en 
105 Al<hil Kumar S 
106 .. -• p A 

107 .... ·~ ,a lnc.:.i:o 
108 M s.Anjana Mary Joseph 

I 109 Ms.Parvathy G Mol 
110 Prof.Jain P George 

, 111 81J i Mathew 
1 12 Chinchu Anna Varkey 

1 113 1Go1<ul C 
1 114 !Reshma Chandran 
1 115 1Sheen EM 
I 116 Ama la Jose 
I 117 V1dhya Vinayan 

118 l Ashamol Cherian 
119 Lakshmi R Nadh 
120 Abilan Raj 
121 Aksa Anna Mathew 

I 122 Jintu Alias 
123 Sanjuna 

I 124 Sanjini NS 
125 Aiswarya S Sasidharan 

I 126 Elizebath George 
127 Or.Shaj, Varghees 
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128 nnku M athew Abhra ham 

129 T,bu Chacko 

130 Pnya Mol C P 

131 Nanditha Krishnan 

132 Prof John T Varughese 

133 Dr S1bu C Chith ran 

. 134_ Or S1by James 

135 Mr 8osc Tom 

136 Ms r anta Baby 
._ _137 Ms J:l':!\hma R,;1vcendranath 

138 MsOemy Oev;w,y 
... 13q- M s Jeenu Mat he w 
... 140 Ms Ranta Gtorp,e 
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DEAN 
Professor & Head 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Pro fessor 
Assistant Pro fessor 
Assistant Professor 
Assis tant Professor 
Ass istant Prolessor 
Assis tan t Professor 
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nJ .. fn .. 2012 
12-01-2012 
11-01-2013 
03-05-2014 
12-01-2015 
23/ 07/ 2018 

2717 /2018 
nR .. /11 -,n, R 

18 9/ 2017 
1819/ 2017 
01.06.2015 
10.08.2010 
17.07 .2012 
01.08.2016 
30.10.2015 
10.08.2015 
18.03 .2018 
01.08.2017 
08 .08.2016 
25.05 .2015 
06.08.2018 
01 .09 .2018 
06.08.2018 
06.08.2018 
23 .07.2018 
23 .07 .2018 
23 .07.2018 
24.01.2019 
23.07.2018 
23.02.2019 
23.07 .2018 
01.07 .2014 
07-01-2010 
04-09-2007 
04-09-2007 
01-02-2006 
07-02-201 2 
13-06-2014 
09-01-2014 
08-05-2015 
01 -05-2019 
29-11 -2016 
27 -01 -2019 
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